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Host Eric Jung

Phone 781-626-0844

When Saturday, April 30 at 10:00 AM

Where Foothills Park Playground

Parking Lot at 1042 Riddlewood Dr,

Highlands Ranch`,

Elliot Jung's 4th Birthday Party!

Message From Host

We'll start at 10:00 at the playground. It's a 5-minute walk from the parking lot. Then Party Safari will
bring lizards, turtles, and snakes from 11:00 - 12:00.
Guest List

Name Email/Phone No of Adults No of Kids

YES 16 16

Eric Jung grimholtz@gmail.com 1 1

shirin.arnold shirin.arnold@gmail.com 1 1

Jane Simon ladyjanea@gmail.com 1 1

beccaelster beccaelster@gmail.com 2 2

krkulesza krkulesza@yahoo.com 2 1

PAZIT LAUFER pazitgu@gmail.com 1 3

Arin Lilevjen arinjaclyn@gmail.com 1 2

Lisa O'Brien lisaemilyobrien@gmail.com 1 1

sarah zawistowski sarah.zawistowski@gmail.com 2 1
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Jim Ott jimott1977@msn.com 1 0

Melissa Wicklund mwicklund1995@gmail.com 1 2

Hadar Niv (720) 628-0006 2 1

MAYBE 0 0

NO 4 0

matthewcoleman5 matthewcoleman5@gmail.com

ilanitsimonov ilanitsimonov@gmail.com

elliottrobbin elliottrobbin@gmail.com

Philip Prewitt (720) 937-9565

NOT YET REPLIED 20 0

nechmi3 nechmi3@gmail.com

araievd770 araievd770@gmail.com

Guthrie Boone guthrie.boone@gmail.com

Ester Goldman ergoldman@gmail.com

H C hillelchaitoff@gmail.com

Yael Coleman yaelfarah@gmail.com

sagi.elster sagi.elster@gmail.com

Andrea Gross andreagross417@gmail.com

davidgross912 davidgross912@gmail.com

eric eric@ericjung.net

avi1815 avi1815@yahoo.com

skulesza skulesza@shopraise.com



ztahie ztahie@gmail.com

lilevjen lilevjen@gmail.com

eobrien610 eobrien610@gmail.com

clrobbin21 clrobbin21@gmail.com

dwicklund1992 dwicklund1992@gmail.com

nicolas_arnold (650) 722-8038

Luca and Josie Proserpio (646) 320-2634

Jody Harris (303) 931-3716


